
BUILD YOUR OWN OCEAN!

MUSEUM EDUCATIONDIYWHAT DO YOU NEED?

BUILD YOUR OWN OCEAN
DIORAMA

FOR MORE FUN DIY VISIT:

WWW.NHMMAASTRICHT.NL

MUSEUM DIY PRINTED (A4 OR A3)
SCISSOR
GLUE
OLD SHOEBOX
COLORING PENCILS
EXTRA DECORATION (COLOURED
PAPER, SHELLS, GLITTER)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

TAKE A PICTURE OF YOUR
OWN OCEAN& TAG US
 @NHM_MAASTRICHT

STEP BY STEP



1.CUT OUT ALL SEA CREATURES AND
CORALS FROM THIS SHEET. 
LEAVE SOME ROOM AROUND THE EDGES.

2. GIVE THEM SOME NICE COLOURS

3. DECORATE THE INSIDE OF THE SHOE
BOX LIKE A REAL SEA

4. GLUE OR TAPE THE ANIMALS INTO THE
OCEAN DIORAMA.

CORALS

SHELLS, 

SEA STARS &

AMMONITES 


